THE R-LINE: ALWAYS THERE w
R-Line buses come so often, you don't need a timetable. Just show up to your @D 5usroUTENUMBER @) SUPER STOPS 72 75 ; \‘
closest R-Line stop and a bus will arrive shortly to takg you on your way. You O TIMEPOINT $TOPS TRANSIT HUB 1 72 T /:>"'I, |
don‘tneed to rely on a schedule or worry about catching a particular trip. O UMITeD STOPS oINS = X N é’

e Service atleast every 10 minutes e 20 minute service during = S +/<\0 Goff o
during the busiest morning, mid- nights and 15-20 minutes during = FaRE PRODUCTS PARKS :,D(, ")&/\‘m SXCHANGS
day, and evening travel hours. weekends TRANSFER POINT WATER _CZ_DI .gfﬁ.

« Fullso ()
Full service seven days a week! R-LINE TO BROAD ST — @P‘\$% '
SIMPLE AND EASY TO USE - = =[St

e The bus always follows the exact ¢ R-Line Buses and Stops include \y ??\\\\\G A\ Pgrk\/er w _CENTER
same route coming and going, just large maps of the routes showing N\\\\\E"‘MS A = 2
like a train. all the stops and destinations. Pearl St i

MOVE MORE, STOP LESS — = g Whitmen St €3
R-Line stops are being placed where most riders gather, within easy walking dis- = &é
tance along the corridor. RIPTA worked with the neighborhoods along the lines to S \ < § e é‘-‘/ 1
choose the best places for stations. \ 2 Hope §

¢ Roadway improvements such ¢ R-Line buses send signals to NORTH \\ 'é Artiste () A
as bus striping and queue jumps traffic lights, so green lights stay PROVIDENGE g Village B Ocean
keep buses moving, even in heavy green longer or red lights switch X —=_—1 = State
traffic. to green faster. = Grenville St ) AN

\ piDGE AVEf PAWTUCKETS
0—2-3—@—(-0O——3=® Sty 0] A=
DOC?Dn- 9 e o 6 ‘ o 9 9 5 /7/‘/'475[04V e Ninth St
Time- town Provi- KEN- Thur-  Mont- = ¢ The Miriém
point PAW- Collyer Ninth Charles- dence NEDY Trinity bers gomery gf ~Y. [H Hospitz
Stops TUCKET Park Street gate  Station PLAZA Square Ave  Ave & %% Third St
. . . . . . . . . ) = S
4:55 4:59 5:03 5:08 5:11 5:15 5:22 5:26 5:31 { 95 A
5:05 5:09 5:13 5:18 5:21 5:25 5:32 5:36 5:41 Rochambeau Ay
5:15 5:19  5:23 5:28 5:31 5:356 5142  5:46 551 W Wal-Mart R 5
523 5:29 brSS 5:38 5:41 5:45 5:52 5:56 6:01 ANorth Burial éf'
5:35 5:39  5:43 5:48 5:51 5:55 6:02  6:06 6:11 Ground <z
5:45 5:49 5:53 5:58 6:01 6:05 6:12 6:16 6:21 72 PROVIDENCE
5:53 5:57  6:01 6:06 6:09 6:13 6:20 6:24  6:29 o Charlesgate
6:03 6:07 6:11 6:16 6:19 6:23 6:30 6:34  6:39
6:13 6:17 6:21 6:26 6:29 6:33 6:40 6:44 6:49 L(J)r:‘i‘\jle\:;\s{i:;
6:15 6:19  6:23 6:28 6:31 6:35  6:42  6:46  6:51 Heights 1
6:23 6:27 6:31 6:36 6:39 6:43 6:50 6:54  6:59 — ; 27
6:33 6:37 6:41 6:46 6:49 6:53 7:00 7:06 7:12 S \ B
6:43  6:47 6:51  6:56  6:59  7:03 713 7:19 725 P“’“S'?;?Sﬁ *\\ zRorWiIIiam
6:53 6:57 7:01 7:06 7:09 7:14 7:24 7:30 7:36 % .‘ Nat'l Memoria
7:04 7:09 7:13 7:18 7:21 7:26 7:36 7:42 7:48 o ?d’ ,"
7:15 7:20 1:24 7:29 7:32 7:31 1:47 7:53 7:59 4/2\ 2
- 726 7:31  7:35  7:40  7:43 748 758 8:04 810 ) «Q&’ ‘ Ny A
< 7:40 7:45 7:49 7:54 7:57 8:02 8:12 8:18 8:24 \xg(’ ) NSt
e 7:54 7:59  8:03 8:08 8:1 8:16 8:26 8:32 8:38 $V<:° 6 %
E From 7:54a to 6:45p, service every 10 minutes. Stops after each hour at: \r. 4%:5), @
O :04 :09 :13 ;18 21 :26 :36 42 48 Qvgg
- 74 9 23 28 31 36 46 52 58 ‘2’?‘
E 24 :29 :33 :38 41 46 :56 :02 :08 3
() ;34 :39 43 48 :51 :56 :06 ;2 :18
2 144 :49 :53 :58 :01 :06 :16 ;22 ;28
g :54 :59 :03 :08 11 :16 :26 :32 :38 Paﬂi} Z
6:45 6:49  6:53 6:58 7:01 7:05 712 717 7:23 20
7:15 719 1:23 7:28 31 7:35 7:42 17:47 7:53 w
7:35 7:39 7:43 7:48 7:51 7:55 8:02 8:07 8:13 g
7:55 7:59  8:03 8:08 8:11 8:15 8:22 8:27 8:33 S
8:15 8:19 8:23 8:28 8:31 8:35 8:42 8:47 8:53 §
8:35 8:39 8:43 8:48 8:51 8:55 9:02 9:07 9:13 i} Comparel W ners Ave
8:55 8:50 9:03 9:08 911 915 922 927 9:33 i
9:15 9:19 9:23 9:28 9:31 9:35 9:42 9:47  9:53
9:35 9:39 9:43 9:48 9:51 9:55 10:02 10:07 10:13
9:55 9:59 10:03  10:08 10:11  10:15 10:22 10:27 10:33
10:15 10:19 10:23  10:28 10:31 10:35 10:42 10:47 10:53
10:35 10:39 10:43  10:48 10:51 10:55 11:02 11:07 11:13
10:55 10:59 11:03 11:08 1M1:11 1115 11:22 11:27 11:33
11:15 11:119  11:23 11:28 11:31  11:35 11:42 11:47 11:53
11:35  11:39  11:43 11:48 11:51  11:55 12:02 12:07 12:13 R
11:55 11:59 12:03 12:08 12211 1215 12:22 12:27  12:33 1{/“ -
12:15  12:19  12:23 12:28 12:31  12:35 12:42  12:47 12:53 -

VOO OmOm 6202020

Down-

Time- town

point PAW-  Collyer

Stops TUCKET Park
5:17 5:21
5537 5:41
5:52 5:56
6:12 6:16
6:32 6:36
6:52 6:56
7:12 7:16
7:34 7:38
7:53 1:57

Ninth  Charles-

Street

5:24
5:44
5:59
6:19
6:39
6:59
7:20
7:42
8:01

gate

5:29
5:49
6:04
6:24
6:44
7:.04
7:25
7:47
8:06

Provi-
dence

5:32
5:52
6:07
6:27
6:47
7:07
7:28
7:50
8:09

KEN-

NEDY  Trinity
Station PLAZA Square

5:35
5:55
6:10
6:30
6:50
71
7:32
7:54
8:13

5:44
6:04
6:19
6:39
6:59
7:21
7:42
8:04
8:23

Thur-
bers
Ave

5:49
6:09
6:24
6:44
7:04
1:27
7:48
8:10
8:29

Mont-
gomery
Ave

5:54
6:14
6:29
6:49
7:10
7:33
7:54
8:16
8:35

From 7:53a to 7:38p, service every 15 minutes. Stops after each hour at:

2014 Holidays

RIPTA will operate Sunday/Holiday service on the following days:

New Years Day -

Wednesday, January 1

Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day -
Monday, January 20

Memorial Day - Monday, May 26
Independence Day - Friday, July 4
Victory Day - Monday, August 11

O4NI

S0

IN0J'V1dId
1e uo foq

~ =
O 0o
[T =]
~<~<c_nh
U U
@ a
w n AH
%o 5
N o I
©Ss
285
o
223
=
ﬂﬂ.g
Q.gN
=2 =7
2 <05
< =
=
%)

" |

ALIYOHLNY LISNVYL DIT8Nd ANVISI 300OHY

2}
=]
=
)
—‘
=

i
L
o
o
IS)

m
>
X
m
2

“UlW gz 8sIMIaY10 ‘d/-e/ Uil G|

Labor Day - Monday, September 1

:08 12 :16 21 :24 128 :38 44 :50

23 :27 131 :36 :39 43 :53 :59 :05

E :38 42 46 :51 54 :58 :08 14 :20
2 53 5701 :06 09 13 23 29 35

|

) 7:38 1:42 7:46 7:51 7:54 7:58 8:08 8:14 8:20
E 7:58 8:02  8:06 8:1 8:14 8:18 8:28 8:34 8:40
n 8:18 8:22  8:26 8:31 8:34 8:38 8:48 8:54  9:00
8:38 8:42  8:46 8:51 8:54 858 9:08 9114 9:20

8:58 9:02 9:06 9:11 9:14 9:18 9:28 9:34 9:40

9:18 9:22  9:26 9:31 9:34  9:38  9:48 9:54 10:00

9:38 9:42  9:46 9:51 9:54  9:58 10:08 10:14 10:20

9:58 10:02 10:06 10:11 10:14 10:18 10:28 10:34 10:40

10:18  10:22 10:26  10:31 10:34 10:38 10:48 10:54 11:00

10:38 10:42 10:46  10:51 10:54 10:58 11:08 11:14 11:20

10:58 11:02 11:06 11:11 11:14 11:118  11:28 11:34 11:40

11:18 11:22 11:26  11:31 11:34  11:38  11:48 11:54 12:00

11:38  11:42 11:46 11:51 11:54 11:58 12:08 12:14 12:20

11:58  12:02 12:06 121 1214 12:18 12:28 12:34 12:40

1218 12:22  12:26  12:31 12:34 12:38  12:48 12:54  1:00

Columbus Day - Monday, October 13

Veterans’ Day - Tuesday, November 11
Thanksgiving Day -
Thursday, November 27

Christmas Day -
Thursday, December 25

‘e0g:Z1-e0¢g:9 Aepijoy / Aepung

“UlW QZ 8SIMIBYI0 ‘d/-B/ "UIW G| :B|-BG '1eS

‘Ui OZ UaL ‘dz 01 Ul Q| e|-eG ‘L 0} UOJ

AON3IN0O34d

anuany Alawobiuoly (6)

¥1/02/¥ paiulid « 1/1L2/9 8A1108413

anuaAy siaqinyyl (8)

alenbs Anul (2)

VZVY1d AGINNIN
uoneis asuapinold (g)

D Z
>

i 42
= -
Roger Williams
Nat'l Memorial

ANGELL ST

Providence
Station P=3

DOWNTOWN
PROVIDENCE

(2~3)—~a—>5 (D—3~9
Down-

Time- town Provi-  KEN- Thur-  Mont-

point PAW- Collyer Ninth Charles- dence NEDY Trinity bers gomery

Stops TUCKET Park Street gate  Station PLAZA Square Ave Ave
6:35 6:39  6:42 6:47 6:50 6:53 7:.03  7:09 7:15
6:55 6:59  7:02 7:07 7:10 7:13 7:23 7:29 7:35
7:15 719 T:22 1:27 7:30 7:33 7:43  T:49  T7:55
7:35 7:39 7:42 7:47 7:50 7:53 8:03 809 8:15

|

ajebsajiey) (v)

198118 YIuIN (€)
sed 18Aj09 (2)

(43LN3I LISNVHL)
1ININLMVd NMOLNMOA

=
>
3
O
n
m
T
<
(@)
m

ule|\l YlioN / peoig

|
From 7:35a to 7:35p, service every 15 minutes. Stops after each hour at:

50 54 57 02 05 08 18 24 30
E 05 09 12 A7 20 23 33 39 45
[a) 20 4 27 32 35 38 48 54 00
| 35 39 A2 47 50 53 03 09 15
1
% 7:35 739 742 747  7:50  7:53  8:03 8:09 815
~ 7:55  7:59 8:02  8:07 810 813 8:23 8:29 8:35
> 815 819 8:22 8:27  8:30 833 843 849 8:55
g 8:35 8:39 842 847 850 853 9:03 9:09 9:15
2 8:55  8:59 9:02  9:07 910 9:13  9:23 9:29  9:35
) 9:15  9:19  9:22  9:27  9:30 9:33 9:43 9:49  9:55
n 9:35  9:39 9:42 947  9:50 9:53  10:03 10:09 10:15
9:55  9:59 10:02 10:07 10:10 10:13 10:23 10:29 10:35
10:15  10:19 10:22  10:27  10:30 10:33 10:43 10:49 10:55
10:35 10:39 10:42  10:47  10:50 10:53 11:03 11:09 11:15
10:55 10:59 11:02  11:07 11:0 1113 11:23 11:29 11:35
1:45  11:19 11:22 11:27 11:30  11:33  11:43  11:49  11:55
11:35 11:33 11:42  11:47  11:50 11:53  12:03 12:09 12:15



THE R-LINE: ALWAYS THERE
R-Line buses come so often, you don’t need a timetable. Just show up to your
closest R-Line stop and a bus will arrive shortly to take you on your way. You
don‘tneed to rely on a schedule or worry about catching a particular trip.
e Service atleast every 10 minutes e 20 minute service during
during the busiest morning, mid- nights and 15-20 minutes during
day, and evening travel hours. weekends

e Full service seven days a week!

SIMPLE AND EASY TO USE
e The bus always follows the exact
same route coming and going, just
like a train.

MOVE MORE, STOP LESS
R-Line stops are being placed where most riders gather, within easy walking dis-
tance along the corridor. RIPTA worked with the neighborhoods along the lines to
choose the best places for stations.
* Roadway improvements such
as bus striping and queue jumps
keep buses moving, even in heavy
traffic.

¢ R-Line Buses and Stops include
large maps of the routes showing
all the stops and destinations.

¢ R-Line buses send signals to
traffic lights, so green lights stay
green longer or red lights switch
to green faster.

(O~-~-0-——>-2—@

Down-
Time- Mont-  Thur- KEN-  Provi- town
point gomery bers Trinity NEDY dence Charles- Ninth Collyer PAW-
Stops Ave Ave Square PLAZA Station gate Street Park TUCKET

[ xeer [ o ] Jan]wsf | ] [ ] s

5:10 5:15 5:20 5:27 5:32 5:35 5:40 5:44 5:48
5:20 5:25  5:30 5:37 5:42 5:45 5:50  5:54 5:58
5:30 5:35  5:40 5:47 5:52 5:55 6:00 6:04 6:08
5:40 5:45  5:50 5:57 6:02 6:05 6:10  6:14 6:18
5:50 5:55 6:00 6:07 6:12 6:15 6:20 6:24 6:28
6:00 6:05 6:10 6:17 6:22 6:25 6:30 6:34 6:38
6:10 6:15 6:20 6:27 6:32 6:35 6:40  6:44 6:48
6:20 6:25  6:30  6:37 6:42 6:45 6:50  6:54 6:58
6:30 6:35  6:40 6:47 6:52 6:55 7:00 7:05 7:10
6:40 6:45  6:50 6:57 7:02 7:05 n 7:16 7:21
6:50 6:55  7:00 7:10 7:16 7:19 7:25  7:30 7:35
7:00 7:07 7:14 1:24 7:30 7:33 7:39 7:44 7:49

|
From 7:00a to 7:10p, service every 10 minutes. Stops after each hour at:

:10 17 24 :34 40 43 49 :54 :59
:20 :27 :34 44 :50 :53 :59 :04 :09
:30 :37 44 54 :00 :03 :09 14 :19
40 47 :54 :04 :10 13 19 :24 :29
:50 :57 :04 14 :20 :23 29 :34 :39
:00 07 14 24 30 33 39 44 49

MONDAY TO FRIDAY
€l

710 716 7:22 7:29 7:34 7:37 7:42  7:46 7:50
730 7:36  7:42 7:49  7:54 1:57 8:02 8:06 8:10
750 7:56 8:02 8:09 8:14 8:17 8:22  8:26 8:30
8:10 8:16  8:22 8:29 8:34 8:37 8:42  8:46 8:50
8:30 8:36 8:42 8:49 8:54 8:57 9:02 9:06 9:10
8:50 8:56 9:02 9:09 9:14 9:17 9:22  9:26 9:30
9:110 9:16 9:22 9:29 9:34 9:37 9:42  9:46 9:50
9:30 9:36 9142 9149 9:54 9:57 10:02 10:06 10:10
9:50 9:56 10:02 10:09 10:14 10:17  10:22 10:26  10:30
10:10 10:16 10:22 10:29 10:34  10:37  10:42 10:46 10:50
10:30 10:36 10:42 10:49 10:54 10:57 11:02 11:06 11:10
10:50 10:56 11:02 11:09 11:14 11:17  11:22 11:26  11:30
11:10 11:16 11:22 11:29 11:34 11:37 11:42 11:46  11:50
11:30 11:36  11:42  11:49 11:54 11:57  12:02 12:06 12:10
11:50 11:56 12:02 12:09 12:14 1217 12:22  12:26  12:30
1210 12:16  12:22  12:29 12:34 12:37  12:42  12:46  12:50
12:30 12:36 12:42 12:49 12:54 12:57 1:02 1:06 1:10
(O~ 0—-—2>—3-2—@
Down-
Time- Mont-  Thur- KEN-  Provi- town
point gomery bers Trinity NEDY dence Charles- Ninth Collyer PAW-
Stops Ave Ave Square PLAZA Station gate  Street Park TUCKET

[ xeer [ o ] Jan]wsf | ] [ ] s

5:10 5:15  5:20 5:27 5:32 5:35 5:40 5:44 5:48
5:30 5:35  5:40 5:47 5:52 5:55 6:00 6:04 6:08
5:50 5:55 6:00  6:07 6:12 6:15 6:20  6:24 6:28
6:10 6:15 6:20 6:27 6:32 6:35 6:40 6:44 6:48
6:30 6:35  6:40 6:47 6:52 6:55 7:00 7:04 7:08
6:50 6:55  7:00 7:08 7:14 717 7:22  7:26 7:30
7:05 7:12 7:19 1:21 7:33 7:36 741 7:45 7:49

|
From 7:05a to 6:50p, service every 15 minutes. Stops after each hour at:

:20 ;27 :34 42 48 :51 :56 :00 :04

:35 42 49 :57 :03 :06 11 15 :19

:50 :57 :04 12 :18 21 126 :30 :34

E :05 12 :19 :27 :33 :36 41 45 49
o 6:50 6:57 7:04 712 718 21 7:26  7:30 7:34
oc 710 717 7:24  1:32  7:38 R 7:46  7:50 1:54
) 730  7:37  7:44 1:52 7:58 8:01 8:06 8:10 8:14
IE 750 7:57 8:04 8:12 8:18 8:21 8:26 8:30 8:34
n 8:10 8:17 8:24 8:32 8:38 8:4 8:46  8:50 8:54
8:30 8:37 8:44 8:52  8:58 9:01 9:06 9:10 9:14

8:50 8:57 9:04 9:12 9:18 9:21 9:26  9:30 9:34

9:10 9:17 9:24 9:32  9:38 9:41 9:46  9:50 9:54

9:30 9:37 9:44 9:52 9:58 10:01  10:06 10:10 10:14

9:50 9:57 10:04 10:12 10:18 10:21 10:26 10:30 10:34

10:10 10:17 10:24 10:32 10:38 10:41  10:46 10:50 10:54

10:30 10:37 10:44 10:52 10:58 11:01 11:06 11:10 11:14

10:50 10:57 11:04 11:12 11:18 1:21 11:26  11:30 11:34

11:10 11:17 11:24 11:32  11:38 11:41 11:46 11:50 11:54

11:30  11:37 11:44 11:52 11:58 12:01 12:06 12:10 12:14

11:50 11:57 12:04 12:12  12:18 12:21 12:26 12:30  12:34

1210 12:17  12:24  12:32  12:38 12:41 12:46  12:50 12:54

2014 Holidays

RIPTA will operate Sunday/Holiday service on the following days:

New Years Day -
Wednesday, January 1

Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day -
Monday, January 20

Memorial Day - Monday, May 26
Independence Day - Friday, July 4

Labor Day - Monday, September 1
Columbus Day - Monday, October 13
Veterans' Day - Tuesday, November 11
Thanksgiving Day -

Thursday, November 27

Christmas Day -

Victory Day - Monday, August 11 Thursday, December 25

[== T ] o o » o o o o o
e e N = < °. < < e
N & = »n 8 © ™ o~ © o
©» * = 1z o~ © I ~
H H ° H &~ &~ ©~ &~

s : : : :

-4}

)

-

=]
£2.5,%
=) = © n ©
o 45 © g © 0
2 I - S428Es
HE H H H H H H : c o 2 =}
- : : : : : : ! Ws=Ego
P H i : : : : P Q=S8 @ c 35

—

I : : : : : : : © o O 5%
. : P i i i : i Eg2eTog
HE : HE : : : : H < o = 5
I : I : : : : .-Egu_momg
- o ] . . H H H '; ~
HE— . — HE— H H H H H . O D =
Pl Y] PoZ i 5 : Pozs a2
I = o © — «» : : : m>~< N - =
H s = ) S : : D= O = .8 o
I © T o 3 2 : = EQEELO\CA
F : : o —

I = O o - : : o = n
i o e 2. 5 R f cex o >Z
= wn P 5 I - 2 S S © k-

HE— —_— — @© — H —
P S c 2 » © 0 — © o P =5 © 5 0 ol
- = © S = S o > [Z) : c o £ 5
Y F-T) > [ : © = o
$ 1 I g=°F g | m o 2 =~ < = _:'gm?é%L
(7, A =7 R ' = S @ S D = e = T o ‘©
wmomof_’og 6 ?® S w© e = 2 2"&%9."’-‘:
o LS v o © = = voc =5 N >
=53 %« o c o £ Do Do cs 28 QL7 Pnami
L 5% o = ® 28 E S TOCEe O2sokEZ2 O
Wmnaoa—xoE=7oc5 S ECE oS SE—- cCS o<t ol ¥ c
@ © c g S0 O o -QES a2l ox oS
L © & T aT a SO - = .;.q_’. = [ =
WE © @ © © @ & S = S o =T = wowcngm
= O o o @ n S = c o

®© © o o O © & © D = S ==
— c c T — = —= = w > o @ = =
OF o 3= 5= <€ »w B » O s 25 2° peglgs52a
* v =% =u > D — D I~ o © 22 o ~ - P 5= @
L2 5293238 c Sy T > o= g3 Lo EQ
l_;q_t:tce [ = E E‘l’-c:¥< _-c 2 2 ga

w »© 90 C o % 5 > > = O Fl cT S = ©
o 223528353 T0 @ R S o= o
B —- 5 c c = aeae =) Y oo q,§m_:=EO
5 ¢ O £ o £ <o © © o © = = o = 5 oo
ELrFrungng o —a ~0oa = C“aoxae NWNIESE®m S

w Ly
<>( ‘
|
@ susroutenuvser @ supersTops | s =il
] |
O TIMEPOINT STOPS TRANSITHUB | 72 T ,Er .
w Pl
O LIMITED STOPS BUILDINGS =1 _ %b S
| 7>
= FARE PRODUCTS PARKS = <9$> ve . EXCHANG g
wn
TRANSFER POINT WATER =
)

o ﬁrﬁ.

PAWTUCKET
TRANSIT
CENTER

=

R-LINE TO PAWTUCKET it

Collyer
Park

=

\ A\
| JNNERA- spRING

GEORGE ST

Pearl St

(T Whitman St @5

X
<

N ST

MA|

<
() Sayles Ave § 1
K

S

M Ocean

State
Job Lo

pioGE AVEf PAWTUCKETS

e Ninth St

The Mirjiam
m Hospit;

Thlrd St

Hope
Artiste ()

NORTH Village

Grenville StO)

~
%)
o
=<
o
1 o
g $
= S
© =% %
35/ A
Rochambeau Ay,

( YNorth Burial
Ground

o Charlesgate

OLNEY ST
University
Heights 1

M Wal-Mart

HOPES]‘

e PROVIDENCE

=1
=X

KENNEDY
RLAZA

Parkis
Ave

w

Providence

Station ﬂ

&2 =
Z Il \Z
=

Roger Williams
Nat'l Memorial

2
(=)
=
<
o
s

DOWNTOWN
PROVIDENCE

Down
Time- Mont- Thur- KEN-  Provi- town
point gomery bers Trinity NEDY dence Charles- Ninth Collyer PAW-
Stops Ave Ave Square PLAZA Station gate  Street Park TUCKET

[ xeer [ o ] Jan]ms] | ] | | s

6:30 6:36  6:42 6:50 6:55 6:58 7:03  7:07 71
6:50  6:56 7:02 7:10 7:15 7:18 7:23 7:27 7:31

From 6:50a to 6:50p, service every 15 minutes. Stops after each hour at:

:05 1 17 ;25 ;30 k58 ;38 42 46
:20 :26 :32 :40 45 :48 :53 :57 :01
:35 41 47 :55 :00 :03 :08 12 :16
E :50 ;56 :02 :10 ;15 :18 ;23 27 231
'
9 6:50 6:56  7:02 7:10 7:15 7:18 123 1:21 7:31
6' 7:10 7:16 1:22 7:30 7:35 7:38 7:43 1:47 7:51
T 7:30 7:36  7:42 7:50 7:55 7:58 8:03  8:07 8:11
~ 7:50 7:56 8:02 8:10 8:15 8:18 8:23  8:27 8:31
E 8:10 8:16 8:22 8:30 8:35 8:38 8:43  8:47 8:51
(o) 8:30 8:36 8:42 8:50 8:55 8:58 9:03 9:07 9:11
2 8:50 856 9:02 9:10 9:15 9:18 9:23  9:27 9:31
= 9:10 9:16  9:22 9:30 9:35 9:38 9:43 9:47 9:51
» 9:30 9:36 9:42 9:50 9:55 9:58 10:03 10:07 10:11
9:50 9:56 10:02 10:10 10:15 10:18  10:23 10:27 10:31
10:10 10:16 10:22 10:30 10:35 10:38  10:43 10:47 10:51
10:30 10:36 10:42 10:50 10:55 10:58 11:03  11:07 111
10:50 10:56 11:02 11:10 11:15 11:18  11:23 11:27 11:31
11:10 11:116 11:22 11:30 11:35 11:38 11:43 11:47 11:51
m 11:30 11:36 11:42 11:50 11:55 11:58  12:03 12:07 12:1
<L 1
23585
©o 22308
sSSP 8B 8o 5
s o o ool ] £
~ S o2 c= IE S5 ®© = .
- 598 c = = [ VIR
© ®o - 8 8 o EZ o - E 'g
© S5 %S cT ® 0 o i
€ SoxgSZc3E <
N CBFRESLS o8 o N ®
C fBgyao0lfFctaes e WSS
© ggEB‘_“Egn_'g ) =R
2 28328:558cE Sunis
T v E Qo = -8 © E < = o
< Z22agSoas® ceERgs
17} @ cc B82S ET 4 £ S8e=EL7o
@ 53225ZE35E o=9=g
. g .Ecgmgwmmgg v— < S »
= 0 » © O 3T LY 5 T35 :~°,_g‘°E
c O LSO DPwTc3L _E3 —:=0c5
O =8 TG5gsgesoTVogs @ © c = O
@ QT o~ ©c2c ? o= -_ 0 O ©» = (X} @
S g@oomo 388552 S o = - >
s S38233csc288c 5 EF S ®© 2
© "= »n O c 5= o n © f - e ©
5 PO golos o © o O (] o) (o7} g’ » o =
@ @©@ @ CcCgo TP S5SES Sw =3 = o
= 0Q23s>2855E08¢8 GEwss 3 b
5 s88855:288<s PNy B g
= [/ C T S o g g+ = = P ] ; )
T 82888 ec_ 5828 S 0O A
s AN0S3S2=2228Sx= Mas=c S ¢



